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SWIM WARS
Banjaluka, 27. - 28.4.2024

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
28.4.2024. - 18:10 Rezultati Finale
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:06.46+0,86 656
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:50.49 39.92 250m: 3:14.83 45.70 350m: 4:32.99 34.79

100m: 1:10.57 37.87 200m: 2:29.13 38.64 300m: 3:58.20 43.37 400m: 5:06.46 33.47

2. FORTUNA, Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 5:16.70+0,82 594
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:53.21 40.44 250m: 3:19.22 44.77 350m: 4:41.77 35.65

100m: 1:12.77 39.31 200m: 2:34.45 41.24 300m: 4:06.12 46.90 400m: 5:16.70 34.93

3. PETROŠEVIĆ, Nina 10 HAPK Mladost 5:23.12+0,76 560
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:54.21 42.11 250m: 3:22.60 46.70 350m: 4:47.35 37.16

100m: 1:12.10 38.87 200m: 2:35.90 41.69 300m: 4:10.19 47.59 400m: 5:23.12 35.77

4. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:30.20+0,86 524
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 1:57.79 44.54 250m: 3:29.35 48.05 350m: 4:55.58 37.57

100m: 1:13.25 39.25 200m: 2:41.30 43.51 300m: 4:18.01 48.66 400m: 5:30.20 34.62

5. BACKES, Jasmine 12 SC Hakoah Wien 5:30.47+0,85 523
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:59.64 44.86 250m: 3:29.82 46.46 350m: 4:54.09 37.02

100m: 1:14.78 40.70 200m: 2:43.36 43.72 300m: 4:17.07 47.25 400m: 5:30.47 36.38

6. RAKIĐIJA, Laura 09 HAPK Mladost 5:34.11+0,92 506
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:59.69 43.90 250m: 3:29.91 47.26 350m: 4:56.44 37.89

100m: 1:15.79 41.52 200m: 2:42.65 42.96 300m: 4:18.55 48.64 400m: 5:34.11 37.67

7. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:44.27+0,77 463
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 2:02.31 45.78 250m: 3:37.69 49.55 350m: 5:08.21 37.95

100m: 1:16.53 41.93 200m: 2:48.14 45.83 300m: 4:30.26 52.57 400m: 5:44.27 36.06

8. TUCKESIC, Ivana 09 PK Borac 6:07.82+0,78 379
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:09.03 45.12 250m: 3:49.64 56.03 350m: 5:27.41 41.44

100m: 1:23.91 45.25 200m: 2:53.61 44.58 300m: 4:45.97 56.33 400m: 6:07.82 40.41

9. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 6:19.95+0,82 344
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:21.44 51.32 250m: 4:00.51 51.77 350m: 5:36.71 45.37

100m: 1:30.12 49.66 200m: 3:08.74 47.30 300m: 4:51.34 50.83 400m: 6:19.95 43.24

10. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 6:37.42+0,96 301
50m: 47.79 47.79 150m: 2:34.77 50.59 250m: 4:16.19 52.87 350m: 5:54.87 45.33

100m: 1:44.18 56.39 200m: 3:23.32 48.55 300m: 5:09.54 53.35 400m: 6:37.42 42.55

B

1. DRK, Kristina 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:37.06+0,82 301
50m: 45.50 45.50 150m: 2:33.04 53.78 250m: 4:19.01 54.83 350m: 5:56.10 42.26

100m: 1:39.26 53.76 200m: 3:24.18 51.14 300m: 5:13.84 54.83 400m: 6:37.06 40.96

2. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 6:40.62+0,92 293
50m: 45.73 45.73 150m: 2:31.92 50.42 250m: 4:17.66 55.57 350m: 5:57.41 44.54

100m: 1:41.50 55.77 200m: 3:22.09 50.17 300m: 5:12.87 55.21 400m: 6:40.62 43.21

DSQ PATERA, Alma 13 SC Hakoah Wien +0,69
50m: 44.26 44.26 100m: 1:46.95 1:02.69
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